
Team Schedule
Boys Soccer
8/1/2018 to 10/31/2018

Mansfield Christian School
500 Logan Rd
Mansfield, OH 44907-2898
Stephen Armstrong
419-756-5651 x221

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 08/04/18 OPEN DATE (Christian School Tourney) Home 9:00 AM

S Tuesday 08/07/18 Coshocton High School Away 7:00 PM

S Thursday 08/09/18 Norwayne High School Away 7:00 PM

S Saturday 08/11/18 OPEN DATE (Wooster Tourney) Away 10:00 AM

Friday 08/17/18 Revere Local Schools Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 08/23/18 Ashland High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 08/25/18 Madison Comprehensive High Home 1:00 PM

Tuesday 08/28/18 *St. Peter's High School Away 5:00 PM

Friday 08/31/18 Hiland High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/06/18 *Loudonville High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Mt Vernon High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 Clear Fork High School (FSC Night) Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 09/15/18 Cuy Valley Christ Academy Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 Bowsher High School Home 7:15 PM

Saturday 09/22/18 Lexington High School Home 1:00 PM

Saturday 09/29/18 Dayton Christian Home 2:00 PM

Tuesday 10/02/18 *Central Christian School (Grandparents
Night)

Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/06/18 Worthington Christian (Pig Roast) Home 1:00 PM

Monday 10/08/18 Grandview Heights High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 Ontario High School Home 7:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

S Tuesday 08/07/18 Coshocton High School Away 5:00 PM

S Thursday 08/09/18 Norwayne High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 08/25/18 Madison Comprehensive High Home 11:00 AM

Friday 08/31/18 Hiland High School Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 09/08/18 Mt Vernon High School Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 Clear Fork High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 Bowsher High School Home 5:30 PM

Saturday 09/29/18 Dayton Christian Home 12:00 PM

Tuesday 10/02/18 *Central Christian School (Grandparents
Night)

Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/11/18 Ontario High School Home 5:00 PM

High School Principal Superintendent Athletic Director

Craig Klotzbach Dr. Cy Smith Stephen Armstrong
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